
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                          September 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1664  Autumn Michalski              11  Chequamegon                   19:26.1  6:16 
      2    2 1811  MARIKA GAGO                    9  Ladysmith                     21:01.7  6:47 
      3    3 1663  Claudia Lasiowski             12  Chequamegon                   21:15.7  6:51 
      4    4 1948  Ilie Jensen                   10  St. Croix Falls               21:38.0  6:58 
      5    5 1726  Hattie Antonich                9  Frederic/Luck                 21:50.6  7:02 
      6      1581  Zoey Kemmitz                  10  Bruce                         22:26.1  7:14 
      7      1919  Brooke Asleson                10  Spooner                       23:08.9  7:28 
      8    6 1847  Addie Christopherson          12  Prairie Farm                  23:17.2  7:30 
      9      1580  Rheanna Hopkins               12  Bruce                         23:19.1  7:31 
     10    7 1676  Clare Yunk                    10  Chequamegon                   23:22.4  7:32 
     11    8 1849  Kira Dunn                      9  Prairie Farm                  23:24.6  7:33 
     12    9 1600  Anna Baribeau                  9  Cameron                       23:32.5  7:35 
     13   10 1776  Gabriella Williams             9  Glenwood City                 23:35.2  7:36 
     14   11 1850  Kaitlyn Feather               12  Prairie Farm                  23:50.5  7:41 
     15   12 1771  Elsja Meijer                  10  Glenwood City                 23:52.7  7:42 
     16   13 1814  Grace Pearson                 10  Ladysmith                     24:10.7  7:47 
     17   14 1612  Sydney Leschisin              12  Cameron                       24:12.0  7:48 
     18   15 1846  Jill Chovan                   10  Prairie Farm                  24:43.6  7:58 
     19   16 1659  Abigail Humphrey              11  Chequamegon                   24:58.2  8:03 
     20   17 1768  Haylie Hannah                 11  Glenwood City                 25:10.1  8:07 
     21      1713  Shelby Meyer                   9  Clear Lake                    25:12.0  8:07 
     22   18 1945  Amber Bateman                 10  St. Croix Falls               25:12.4  8:07 
     23   19 1809  Hope Burki                    12  Ladysmith                     25:26.3  8:12 
     24   20 1816  Taylor Ptacek                 11  Ladysmith                     25:29.7  8:13 
     25   21 1621  Maddie Severt                 10  Cameron                       25:30.5  8:13 
     26   22 1624  Chloe Wall                    11  Cameron                       25:35.1  8:15 
     27      1709  Ellie Cress                   11  Clear Lake                    26:11.3  8:26 
     28   23 1858  Kodi Wendt                    10  Prairie Farm                  26:13.8  8:27 
     29   24 1653  Kassidy Crom                  12  Chequamegon                   26:35.3  8:34 
     30      1586  Kimberly Schweigert            9  Bruce                         26:36.3  8:34 
     31   25 1820  Raemalee Smith                12  Ladysmith                     26:48.2  8:38 
     32   26 1950  Kylie Miller                  10  St. Croix Falls               26:58.6  8:41 
     33   27 1735  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe           11  Frederic/Luck                 27:10.4  8:45 
     34   28 1729  Lily Hansford                 10  Frederic/Luck                 27:49.8  8:58 
     35   29 1808  Sirianna Basham                9  Ladysmith                     27:53.8  8:59 
     36      1710  Nora Eggert                   11  Clear Lake                    27:58.7  9:01 
     37   30 1673  Mallory Smith                  9  Chequamegon                   28:06.8  9:03 
     38      1928  Clare Paulson                  9  Spooner                       28:29.0  9:11 
     39   31 1623  Katie Shilts                  10  Cameron                       28:35.9  9:13 
     40   32 1728  Grace Erikson                  9  Frederic/Luck                 29:03.8  9:22 
     41   33 1599  Emma Anderson                 11  Cameron                       29:30.4  9:30 
     42   34 1872  Vicki Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    29:50.1  9:37 
     43   35 1734  Clara Lundquist               10  Frederic/Luck                 30:07.9  9:42 
     44   36 1947  Aleah Jensen                  12  St. Croix Falls               30:17.7  9:46 
     45   37 1852  Addison Lentz                  9  Prairie Farm                  30:26.0  9:48 
     46   38 1946  Paige Haaf                    11  St. Croix Falls               31:03.6 10:00 
     47   39 1772  Ava Multhauf                   9  Glenwood City                 31:15.4 10:04 
     48   40 1765  Stephanie Anderson            10  Glenwood City                 31:16.4 10:04 
     49   41 1613  Ava Lusson                     9  Cameron                       31:28.8 10:08 
     50   42 1883  Jessica Haynes                11  Shell Lake                    33:39.1 10:50 
     51   43 1731  Emily Hill                     9  Frederic/Luck                 34:42.0 11:11 
     52   44 1812  Audrey Martin                  9  Ladysmith                     34:50.0 11:13 
     53      1818  NORA SCHLETTY                 10  Ladysmith                     35:07.7 11:19 
     54   45 1871  Molly Christenson             11  Shell Lake                    35:13.3 11:21 
     55   46 1876  Kaelyn Farley                 10  Shell Lake                    35:21.1 11:23 
     56   47 1888  Victoria Nelson                9  Shell Lake                    36:08.1 11:38 
     57   48 1894  Mikayla Stephanites           10  Shell Lake                    37:16.7 12:00 
     58   49 1877  Hannah Foust                  10  Shell Lake                    37:49.3 12:11 
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       1.    51  Chequamegon                                 (23:07.6  115:37.7 7:09.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Autumn Michalski          11 19:26.1
       2      3  Claudia Lasiowski         12 21:15.7
       3      7  Clare Yunk                10 23:22.4
       4     16  Abigail Humphrey          11 24:58.2
       5     24  Kassidy Crom              12 26:35.3
       6   ( 30) Mallory Smith              9 28:06.8

       2.    63  Prairie Farm                                (24:18.0  121:29.7 2:56.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Addie Christopherson      12 23:17.2
       2      8  Kira Dunn                  9 23:24.6
       3     11  Kaitlyn Feather           12 23:50.5
       4     15  Jill Chovan               10 24:43.6
       5     23  Kodi Wendt                10 26:13.8
       6   ( 37) Addison Lentz              9 30:26.0

       3.    79  Ladysmith                                   (24:35.4  122:56.6 5:46.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  MARIKA GAGO                9 21:01.7
       2     13  Grace Pearson             10 24:10.7
       3     19  Hope Burki                12 25:26.3
       4     20  Taylor Ptacek             11 25:29.7
       5     25  Raemalee Smith            12 26:48.2
       6   ( 29) Sirianna Basham            9 27:53.8
       7   ( 44) Audrey Martin              9 34:50.0

       4.    97  Cameron                                     (25:29.2  127:26.0 5:03.4)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Anna Baribeau              9 23:32.5
       2     14  Sydney Leschisin          12 24:12.0
       3     21  Maddie Severt             10 25:30.5
       4     22  Chloe Wall                11 25:35.1
       5     31  Katie Shilts              10 28:35.9
       6   ( 33) Emma Anderson             11 29:30.4
       7   ( 41) Ava Lusson                 9 31:28.8

       5.   118  Glenwood City                               (27:02.0  135:09.8 7:41.2)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Gabriella Williams         9 23:35.2
       2     12  Elsja Meijer              10 23:52.7
       3     17  Haylie Hannah             11 25:10.1
       4     39  Ava Multhauf               9 31:15.4
       5     40  Stephanie Anderson        10 31:16.4

       6.   122  St. Croix Falls                             (27:02.1  135:10.3 9:25.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Ilie Jensen               10 21:38.0
       2     18  Amber Bateman             10 25:12.4
       3     26  Kylie Miller              10 26:58.6
       4     36  Aleah Jensen              12 30:17.7
       5     38  Paige Haaf                11 31:03.6
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       7.   127  Frederic/Luck                               (27:12.5  136:02.5 8:17.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Hattie Antonich            9 21:50.6
       2     27  Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe       11 27:10.4
       3     28  Lily Hansford             10 27:49.8
       4     32  Grace Erikson              9 29:03.8
       5     35  Clara Lundquist           10 30:07.9
       6   ( 43) Emily Hill                 9 34:42.0

       8.   214  Shell Lake                                  (34:02.4  170:11.7 6:18.0)
     =====================================================
       1     34  Vicki Christenson         11 29:50.1
       2     42  Jessica Haynes            11 33:39.1
       3     45  Molly Christenson         11 35:13.3
       4     46  Kaelyn Farley             10 35:21.1
       5     47  Victoria Nelson            9 36:08.1
       6   ( 48) Mikayla Stephanites       10 37:16.7
       7   ( 49) Hannah Foust              10 37:49.3
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      1    1 1620  Inez Schmidt              8  Cameron                             11:27.2  7:23 
      2    2 1619  Aggie Schmidt             6  Cameron                             11:49.5  7:37 
      3    3 1773  Jaycie Oberle             6  Glenwood City                       11:53.7  7:40 
      4    4 1810  Lyla Gago                 6  Ladysmith                           12:11.5  7:51 
      5    5 1588  Hannah Sunday             8  Bruce                               12:12.4  7:52 
      6    6 1615  Bridgette Mohns           8  Cameron                             12:30.4  8:04 
      7    7 1737  Paylynn Phillips          6  Frederic/Luck                       12:35.9  8:07 
      8    8 1732  Bella King                6  Frederic/Luck                       12:49.0  8:16 
      9    9 1657  Mady Ernst                8  Chequamegon                         12:49.9  8:16 
     10   10 1604  Quinn Grassman            6  Cameron                             12:51.3  8:17 
     11   11 1923  Norah Focht               6  Spooner                             13:01.8  8:24 
     12   12 1959  Harper Lindquist          7  St. Croix Falls Middle School       13:07.3  8:27 
     13   13 1927  Lily Paulson              7  Spooner                             13:09.3  8:29 
     14   14 1616  Claudia Mohns             6  Cameron                             13:10.9  8:30 
     15   15 1821  Adriana Stewart           7  Ladysmith                           13:15.1  8:32 
     16   16 1730  Taylor Hansford           8  Frederic/Luck                       13:16.2  8:33 
     17   17 1857  Ashlyn Olson              7  Prairie Farm                        13:25.5  8:39 
     18   18 1922  Natalie Eichten           5  Spooner                             13:33.1  8:44 
     19   19 1848  Alaina Christopherson     6  Prairie Farm                        13:38.3  8:47 
     20   20 1589  Kapreese Thompson         5  Bruce                               13:40.5  8:49 
     21   21 1665  Aly Nichols               6  Chequamegon                         13:42.4  8:50 
     22   22 1855  Ariella Moret             8  Prairie Farm                        13:43.4  8:51 
     23   23 1817  Arie Robers               8  Ladysmith                           13:44.6  8:51 
     24   24 1766  Erica Bauman              8  Glenwood City                       14:01.9  9:02 
     25   25 1958  Kendra Lehman             8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       14:04.8  9:04 
     26   26 1602  Ashlynn Candler           8  Cameron                             14:09.3  9:07 
     27   27 1920  Jaeden Asleson            7  Spooner                             14:14.4  9:10 
     28   28 1926  Adeline Macone            6  Spooner                             14:15.2  9:11 
     29   29 1769  Emilyn Hoffman            6  Glenwood City                       14:15.2  9:11 
     30   30 1925  Olivia Hopwood            6  Spooner                             14:17.0  9:12 
     31   31 1895  Anna Symond               8  Shell Lake                          14:17.2  9:12 
     32   32 1587  Ava Shimko                7  Bruce                               14:22.2  9:16 
     33   33 1875  Camille Deneen            5  Shell Lake                          14:27.6  9:19 
     34      1836  Kaylee Ringer             7  New Auburn                          14:32.5  9:22 
     35   34 1622  Payten Severt             8  Cameron                             14:34.3  9:23 
     36   35 1650  Jalen Brunell             8  Chequamegon                         14:36.5  9:25 
     37   36 1738  Aubri Popham              8  Frederic/Luck                       14:37.7  9:25 
     38      1608  Breanna Jilek             5  Cameron                             15:00.0  9:40 
     39   37 1890  Mallorie Peterson         6  Shell Lake                          15:01.4  9:41 
     40   38 1882  Annabelle Harrington      8  Shell Lake                          15:06.2  9:44 
     41   39 1960  Anna Polak                8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       15:08.7  9:45 
     42   40 1770  Aleta Meijer              7  Glenwood City                       15:19.2  9:52 
     43   41 1671  Vanessa Schmidt           7  Chequamegon                         15:23.4  9:55 
     44   42 1961  Piper Ray                 8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       15:31.6 10:00 
     45      1614  Brynn Macklem             5  Cameron                             15:34.2 10:02 
     46      1607  Chloe Holdeman            5  Cameron                             15:38.0 10:04 
     47   43 1880  Brooke Granzin            7  Shell Lake                          15:38.9 10:05 
     48   44 1655  Malila Durand             7  Chequamegon                         15:39.7 10:05 
     49   45 1727  Mireya Dietmeier          6  Frederic/Luck                       15:39.7 10:05 
     50   46 1725  Teagan Anderson           5  Frederic/Luck                       15:39.7 10:05 
     51   47 1585  Emma Schueller            8  Bruce                               15:41.6 10:07 
     52   48 1733  Cassie King               7  Frederic/Luck                       15:42.5 10:07 
     53   49 1873  Alycia Crosby             6  Shell Lake                          15:52.3 10:14 
     54   50 1658  Abby Feit                 6  Chequamegon                         15:53.2 10:14 
     55   51 1879  Michaela Fritz            6  Shell Lake                          15:54.3 10:15 
     56      1715  Lily Wood                 7  Clear Lake                          15:56.9 10:16 
     57   52 1767  Mayia Childs              8  Glenwood City                       16:05.2 10:22 
     58   53 1775  Sadie Rudolph             6  Glenwood City                       16:18.8 10:31 
     59      1617  Abigail Olson             8  Cameron                             16:42.1 10:46 
     60      1881  Elana Granzin             5  Shell Lake                          16:43.3 10:46 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   54 1856  Anastasia Nedland         7  Prairie Farm                        16:43.8 10:47 
     62   55 1656  Willow Eggleston          6  Chequamegon                         16:51.3 10:52 
     63   56 1591  Rissa Vicenda             6  Bruce                               16:56.3 10:55 
     64      1609  Kirsten Jilek             5  Cameron                             16:57.2 10:55 
     65      1736  Yuffie Niles              6  Frederic/Luck                       17:03.7 10:59 
     66      1712  Molly Meyer               7  Clear Lake                          17:09.9 11:03 
     67      1869  Addy Brown                5  Shell Lake                          17:13.8 11:06 
     68      1660  Kenzie Humphrey           6  Chequamegon                         17:18.6 11:09 
     69   57 1957  Lily Kne                  8  St. Croix Falls Middle School       17:20.4 11:10 
     70      1601  Aspen Brown               5  Cameron                             17:27.6 11:15 
     71      1893  Tatum Schrankel           8  Shell Lake                          17:29.9 11:16 
     72   58 1929  Eden Temple               7  Spooner                             17:40.6 11:23 
     73      1605  Morgan Hauck              6  Cameron                             17:50.3 11:29 
     74      1618  Ashley Reed               6  Cameron                             18:00.7 11:36 
     75      8320  Lucy Parrott              8  Imago Dei Academy                   18:14.2 11:45 
     76      1714  Ella Pieters-Sauer        7  Clear Lake                          18:26.9 11:53 
     77      1667  Cindy Petroski            5  Chequamegon                         18:29.1 11:54 
     78      1662  Fehlen Larson             7  Chequamegon                         18:30.2 11:55 
     79      1867  Whitney Anderson          6  Shell Lake                          18:30.3 11:55 
     80      1654  Audrina Damrow            8  Chequamegon                         18:31.9 11:56 
     81      1887  Missy Melton              6  Shell Lake                          18:38.3 12:00 
     82      1835  Brooklyn Byrnes           7  New Auburn                          18:41.1 12:02 
     83      1924  Mia Foley                 6  Spooner                             18:41.2 12:02 
     84      1921  Lauren Bullion            8  Spooner                             18:42.0 12:03 
     85      1675  Lauren Weinberger         6  Chequamegon                         18:49.1 12:07 
     86   59 1851  Krystilyn Jacobson        7  Prairie Farm                        18:49.9 12:08 
     87      1649  Sophia Bornhoft           5  Chequamegon                         19:25.6 12:31 
     88      1647  Virginia Augustine        7  Chequamegon                         19:29.5 12:33 
     89      1886  Channa Kidder             5  Shell Lake                          19:33.4 12:36 
     90      1885  Carina Juza               5  Shell Lake                          19:39.0 12:39 
     91   60 1582  Raianne Potter            6  Bruce                               19:51.6 12:48 
     92      1892  Jessica Schrankel         6  Shell Lake                          19:57.7 12:51 
     93      1930  Elizabeth Barrett         7  Spooner                             20:14.1 13:02 
     94      1648  Marla Barnabas            6  Chequamegon                         20:17.4 13:04 
     95      1674  Peyton Sturgeon           5  Chequamegon                         20:31.8 13:13 
     96   61 1813  Bristol Osborn            5  Ladysmith                           20:36.5 13:16 
     97      1884  Saphira Hershey           6  Shell Lake                          20:48.4 13:24 
     98      1666  Chelsea Peth              7  Chequamegon                         20:49.8 13:25 
     99      1661  Ari Kitzke                6  Chequamegon                         20:51.4 13:26 
    100      1878  Hope Foust                5  Shell Lake                          20:55.1 13:28 
    101      1868  Korah Ault                6  Shell Lake                          21:11.4 13:39 
    102   62 1819  Brynn Schneider           5  Ladysmith                           21:22.7 13:46 
    103   63 1774  Olivia Riedel             6  Glenwood City                       21:47.1 14:02 
    104      1874  Maddison Dahlstrom        5  Shell Lake                          22:04.9 14:13 
    105      1889  Nadia Pank                6  Shell Lake                          22:18.4 14:22 
    106      1891  Lilly Quinton             8  Shell Lake                          23:03.8 14:51 
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       1.    33  Cameron                                     (12:21.9  61:49.3 1:43.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Inez Schmidt               8 11:27.2
       2      2  Aggie Schmidt              6 11:49.5
       3      6  Bridgette Mohns            8 12:30.4
       4     10  Quinn Grassman             6 12:51.3
       5     14  Claudia Mohns              6 13:10.9
       6   ( 26) Ashlynn Candler            8 14:09.3
       7   ( 34) Payten Severt              8 14:34.3

       2.    97  Spooner                                     (13:38.8  68:13.8 1:13.4)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Norah Focht                6 13:01.8
       2     13  Lily Paulson               7 13:09.3
       3     18  Natalie Eichten            5 13:33.1
       4     27  Jaeden Asleson             7 14:14.4
       5     28  Adeline Macone             6 14:15.2
       6   ( 30) Olivia Hopwood             6 14:17.0
       7   ( 58) Eden Temple                7 17:40.6

       3.   112  Frederic/Luck                               (13:47.7  68:58.5 3:03.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Paylynn Phillips           6 12:35.9
       2      8  Bella King                 6 12:49.0
       3     16  Taylor Hansford            8 13:16.2
       4     36  Aubri Popham               8 14:37.7
       5     45  Mireya Dietmeier           6 15:39.7
       6   ( 46) Teagan Anderson            5 15:39.7
       7   ( 48) Cassie King                7 15:42.5

       4.   148  Glenwood City                               (14:19.1  71:35.2 4:11.5)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Jaycie Oberle              6 11:53.7
       2     24  Erica Bauman               8 14:01.9
       3     29  Emilyn Hoffman             6 14:15.2
       4     40  Aleta Meijer               7 15:19.2
       5     52  Mayia Childs               8 16:05.2
       6   ( 53) Sadie Rudolph              6 16:18.8
       7   ( 63) Olivia Riedel              6 21:47.1

       5.   150  Chequamegon                                 (14:26.4  72:11.9 2:49.8)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Mady Ernst                 8 12:49.9
       2     21  Aly Nichols                6 13:42.4
       3     35  Jalen Brunell              8 14:36.5
       4     41  Vanessa Schmidt            7 15:23.4
       5     44  Malila Durand              7 15:39.7
       6   ( 50) Abby Feit                  6 15:53.2
       7   ( 55) Willow Eggleston           6 16:51.3

       6.   160  Bruce                                       (14:34.6  72:53.0 4:43.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Hannah Sunday              8 12:12.4
       2     20  Kapreese Thompson          5 13:40.5
       3     32  Ava Shimko                 7 14:22.2
       4     47  Emma Schueller             8 15:41.6
       5     56  Rissa Vicenda              6 16:56.3
       6   ( 60) Raianne Potter             6 19:51.6
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       7.   165  Ladysmith                                   (16:14.1  81:10.4 9:11.2)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Lyla Gago                  6 12:11.5
       2     15  Adriana Stewart            7 13:15.1
       3     23  Arie Robers                8 13:44.6
       4     61  Bristol Osborn             5 20:36.5
       5     62  Brynn Schneider            5 21:22.7

       8.   171  Prairie Farm                                (15:16.2  76:20.9 5:24.4)
     =====================================================
       1     17  Ashlyn Olson               7 13:25.5
       2     19  Alaina Christopherson      6 13:38.3
       3     22  Ariella Moret              8 13:43.4
       4     54  Anastasia Nedland          7 16:43.8
       5     59  Krystilyn Jacobson         7 18:49.9

       9.   175  St. Croix Falls Middle School               (15:02.6  75:12.8 4:13.1)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Harper Lindquist           7 13:07.3
       2     25  Kendra Lehman              8 14:04.8
       3     39  Anna Polak                 8 15:08.7
       4     42  Piper Ray                  8 15:31.6
       5     57  Lily Kne                   8 17:20.4

      10.   182  Shell Lake                                  (14:54.3  74:31.3 1:21.7)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Anna Symond                8 14:17.2
       2     33  Camille Deneen             5 14:27.6
       3     37  Mallorie Peterson          6 15:01.4
       4     38  Annabelle Harrington       8 15:06.2
       5     43  Brooke Granzin             7 15:38.9
       6   ( 49) Alycia Crosby              6 15:52.3
       7   ( 51) Michaela Fritz             6 15:54.3


